
Get in touch today
08 8521 4600 | ororabeverage.com

Orora Crystal® is  
what Australia’s  
finest distillers have 
been waiting for
Made in Australia, Orora Crystal® is manufactured from the 
highest quality raw materials to create exceptional quality 
glass with superior clarity and optical purity.

Bottle your Australian-made spirit in Australian-made glass!

We are also pleased to present the Orora ORO-GIN Spirit 
bottle, which has been developed using Orora Crystal®.

With a classic shape and elegant finish, the 500mL and 
700mL ORO-GIN Spirit Bottle is available with either a screw 
cap or cork finish to suit all spirits and liqueurs.

 
Bottle your 
spirits with 
Orora Crystal®

Scan the QR code  
to view our range!
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Cust Name

Cust Signature

Approval Date

Customer Capacity

Fill Point Volume

Brimful Volume

Weight

Max. Gas Volumes

Tilt Angle

Process

CUSTOMER APPROVAL

500mL

503mL + 4.5mL / -  3.0mL Nom @ 
40mm
515mL Nom

605g

N/A

31.7°

BB

AG242_R28

500mL Orogin Bottle

16/03/2023 Initial

R28 - 400-28 - Shallow continuous thread

Initial 16/03/2023
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Operational Director

Mould Manager

Finished Products Manager

500mL

Bottom View

Mould no.

Rear

Crescent 
Stipple

19
4.

20
 ±

 1
.6

n84.30 ± 1.5

14
7.

20

n84.30

50
.0

0

R5
.00

R2
.7

0

R7
.0

0

R314

5

13.50
Nominal 
Glass Height

74.30Ø

71.80Ø

R8.00

R31.80

10
9.

20

3
85

.2
0 

Re
co

m
m

en
de

d 
La

be
l P

an
el

3
18

10
Minimum

Glass Base

Maximum emboss
of 0.3mm

Rear Cleft Detail

5.00

7.00

4.
00 R1.00

R2.50

30
°

n28.00

Get in touch today
08 8521 4600 | ororabeverage.com

Technical Details — 500ml ORO-GIN Bottle

Specifications

Product code AG241 AG242

Neck finish Cork Finish Screw Cap

Capacity 500mL 500ml

Diameter 84.3mm 84.3mm

Height 191mm 194.2mm

Finish 28mm 28mm

Weight 595g 605g

Colour Orora Crystal® Orora Crystal®

ORO-GIN Screw Cap — AG242ORO-GIN Cork Mouth — AG241
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CUSTOMER APPROVAL

700mL
705mL +5.5mL/- 5mL Nom @
47mm
723mL Nom

785g

N/A

28.7°

BB
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700mL Industry Spirit Bottle

14/09/2021 Initial

C32

Initial - was SD34_21 14/09/2021

The WPA recommend that the label should be positioned at a 
minimum of 5mm above the bottom of the designated label panel and a 
minimum of 5mm below the top of the designated label panel with a 
maximum label height that is equal to or less 10mm than is shown as the
designated label panel height on the glass drawing
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CUSTOMER APPROVAL

700mL
705mL +5.5mL/- 5mL Nom @
35mm
717mL Nom

800g

N/A

32.9°

BB

AG223_R33

700mL Industry Spirit Bottle - Screwcap

14/09/2021 Initial

R33 - 400-33 - Shallow continous thread

Initial - was SD52_21 14/09/2021

The WPA recommend that the label should be positioned at a 
minimum of 5mm above the bottom of the designated label panel and a 
minimum of 5mm below the top of the designated label panel with a 
maximum label height that is equal to or less 10mm than is shown as the
designated label panel height on the glass drawing
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Technical Details — 700ml ORO-GIN Bottle

Specifications

Product code AG222 AG223

Neck finish Cork Mouth Screw Cap 

Capacity 700mL 700mL

Diameter 94.0mm 94.0mm

Height 213mm 214.9mm

Finish 21.5mm 32mm

Weight 785g 800g

Colour Orora Crystal® Orora Crystal®

ORO-GIN Screw Cap — AG223ORO-GIN Cork Mouth — AG222
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This product is great and the 
shape is perfect for Burleigh 
Smooth Barrel Vodkas boutique 
range. What we love about 
the ORO-GIN bottle and Orora 
Crystal® is that it is Australian 
made glass, 100% Australian 
Owned and 100% Australian 
made”   — Burleigh Drinks Co

“

 Photography - Dave Paull


